
LOT 4 COUNTRY CREEK S/D.

686-602, DC 1347-2800,

CHRISTIE ANGELA S
1963 SE CR 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-4S-17-08359-044

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/02/2017 BC 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

128,435
14,744
18,500

161,679
69,184
92,495

HX HB WX 55,722
36,773

161,679
0

161,679

0686/0602 4/24/1989 WD Q I 45,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SYSMAN

CHRISTIE

0543/0619 5/01/1984 WD Q I 46,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000049445 Roof Replacement 10,000 03/18/2024

7244 POOL 10,500 06/07/1993

HX Base Yr

1963 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,581 111.5880 124.98 197,593 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1408

BAS 1,408 100 1,408 114,382

FCP 400 25 100 8,124

FOP 20 30 6 488

FSP 168 40 67 5,443

1,996 1,581 128,435

BAS= W13 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W38 S28 FCP= W2 S20 E20 N20
W18$ E18 FOP=  E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5 S4 E28 N28$ .

BAS

13
38

28

18

4

5

4

28

28

FSP 12

14

12

14

FCP

2

20

20

20

18

FOP
5

4

5

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 14 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 12,544

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

14,744

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


